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24 HOUR EMERGENCY CONTACT LIST   

Main Line: (208) 810-7510 Address: 17365 S Cole Rd, Kuna, ID 83634   

   

Steve Cherry: Plant Manager  

Cell: (509) 396-4801   

Email: Steve.cherry@csbeef.com   

   

Brandy Whitehead: FSQA Manager   

Cell (208) 412-4913   

Email: Brandy.whitehead@csbeef.com   

   

Mike Amaya: Fabrication Manager   

Cell: (208) 440-6219   

Email: Mike.amaya@csbeef.com   

   

Chris Penn: Safety Manager   

Cell (208) 724-2235   

Email: Chris.Penn@csbeef.com   

   

Bobby Cupp: Plant Engineer   

Cell (208) 353-2704   

Email: Bobby.cupp@csbeef.com   

CoA/Quality Issues   

Phone: (208) 810-7510 EXT.7537   

  Email: Coa@csbeef.com       

   

  James Ewing: Ground Beef Manager      

  Cell: (269) 364-7910                   

  Email: James.ewing@csbeef.com           

    

 Rachel Michaud: FSQA Superintendent  

 Cell: (916)254-6196 

 Email: Rachel.michaud@csbeef.com     

    

  

      

      

Roger Cooper: Operations Manager   

Cell: (308) 380-1443   

Email: Roger.cooper@csbeef.com   

Miguel Torres: Harvest Manager   

Cell: (208) 283-5553   

Email: Miguel.torres@csbeef.com   

Leonard Oltman: Pens/Hide House Manager   

Cell: (208) 591-0747   

Email: Leonard.oltman@csbeef.com   

Chris Perry: Warehouse/Logistics Manager   

Cell (208) 403-2525   

Email: Chris.perry@csbeef.com   

Sandra Lopez: Regulatory Superintendent   

Cell (208) 714-6965   

Email: Sandra.Lopez@csbeef.com   

   

   Carlos Lopez: FSQA Superintendent 

   Cell: (208) 570-4466                               

       Email:  C.lopez@csbeef.com  

      Cheyanne Culverwell: FSQA Superintendent  

      Cell: (208) 794-5686 

      Email: Cheyanne.culverwell@csbeef.com   

                

                     

   

 

 


